Professional Track Days

KATEYAMA

F.4 1st Sesssion GROUP B
Fastest Lap By Class

Pos Num
F.4
1 10
2 36
3 45
4 12
5 88
6 11
7 6
8 31
9 27
10 19
11 14
12 80
13 7
14 55
15 28
16 52
17 49
18 23
19 73
20 77
21 16
22 71
23 3
24 33
25 50
26 8
27 25
28 22
29 70
30 85
31 62
32 700
33 9
34 66
35 5
36 37
37 51
38 190
39 250
40 450
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Team

US RACING

VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
US RACING

US RACING

VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
REAL RACING

VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
US RACING

PREMA RACING

US RACING

PREMA RACING
PREMA RACING
R-ACE GP

VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
CL MOTORSPORT
AKM MOTORSPORT
PHM RACING
JENZER MOTORSPORT
AKM MOTORSPORT
R-ACE GP

PHM RACING

US RACING

PHM RACING
PREMA RACING
PREMA RACING

VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
JENZER MOTORSPORT
JENZER MOTORSPORT
PHM RACING

VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
AS MOTORSPORT
AKM MOTORSPORT
PHM RACING
R-ACE GP

AKM MOTORSPORT
CRAM MOTORSPORT
PREMA RACING
MAFFI RACING
AKM MOTORSPORT
MAFFI RACING
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Time
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489
528
634
697
772
866
949
984
122
299
341
374
503
529
546
561
562
566
567
613
642
647
781
974

.081
.292
.438
.482
.761
.989

329
631
813
899
968
194
239
292
150
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Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

In Diff
11

12 0.039
12 0.145
12 0.208
16 0.283
4 0.377
15 0.460
7 0.495
6 0.633
15 0.810
14 0.852
11 0.885
12 1.014
16 1.040
18 1.057
8 1.072
6 1.073
11 1.077
9 1.078
21 1.124
14 1.153
14 1.158
10 1.292
18 1.485
14 1.592
16 1.803
11 1.949
11 1.993
17 2.272
13 2.500
10 2.840
15 3.142
6 3.324
15 3.410
18 3.479
13  3.705
10 3.750
14 6.803
9 8.661
0

Gap
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.039
.106
.063
.075
.094
.083
.035
.138
7T
.042
.033
.129
.026
.017
.015
.001
.004
.001
.046
.029
.005
.134
.193
.107
.21
.146
.044
.279
.228
.340
.302
.182
.086
.069
.226
.045
.053
.858

Avg Spd

172,456
172,394
172,228
172,129
172,011
171,864
171,734
171,680
171,464
171,189
171,124
171,073
170,873
170,833
170,807
170,784
170,782
170,776
170,774
170,703
170,659
170,651
170,444
170,148
169,984
169,662
169,440
169,373
168,950
168,606
168,096
167,645
167,374
167,247
167,145
166,811
166,745
162,367
159,814

2nd Time
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661
230
769
020
904
001
793
209
228
726
458
896
545
613
984
740
603
948
778
781
848
718
861

003
361
188
022
225
209
422
356
022
858



